
 Category Placement by Total Time Match: 2010-10-02 
 .Indian Attack 
 Category  Overall  
 Category Time Finish SASS  Alias Final Time Time  State 

49er 
 1 45998 Captain Wildbeard 283,52 2 
 2 294 Ace Heart 308,77 6 
 3 1064 Kris Chevy 445,35 17 
 4 89787 Mike Barker 1412,90 28 

Cowgirl 
 1 369 Eagle Sharing Woman 375,61 12 
 2 880010 Lady Elena 414,91 15 
 3 741 Bellle Stowell 458,87 19 

Duelist 
 1 11 Wild Bull 301,48 5 
 2 49471 Angelo Siringo 330,83 7 
 3 696 Rawhide Rooster 344,69 10 
 4 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack 407,52 13 
 5 978 Martin Wayne 514,87 22 
 6 1076 Hellman Rebel 521,57 23 
 7 1223 Vaquero Chris 863,58 26 

Frontier Cartridge 
 1 241 John Soldierboy Hancock 297,73 3 
 2 220 Deadwood Walker 374,71 11 
 3 80323 Slim Dane 452,21 18 
 4 999015 Thunder 1569,88 29 

Frontiersman 
 1 163 Capt´n Redneck 436,37 16 
 2 8 William Maddox 473,79 20 
 3 512 John Wild 537,62 25 
 4 1123 Madam Ginger 876,27 27 

Senior 
 1 234 HipShot 407,57 14 
 2 318 Lefty 524,96 24 

Wrangler 
 1 351 Ray Heartless 250,59 1 
 2 526 Smokey Pete 300,84 4 
 3 168 Nashville Frank 336,80 8 
 4 959 Hillbilly 337,27 9 

Young Gun 
 1 89788 Lucky Holmes 513,09 21 
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 2010-10-02 
 .Indian Attack 
 Overall  SASS  Class Time  
 Time Finish Number Alias Category Final Time Finish State 
 1 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 250,59 1 
 2 45998 Captain Wildbeard 49er 283,52 1 
 3 241 John Soldierboy Hancock Frontier Cartridge 297,73 1 
 4 526 Smokey Pete Wrangler 300,84 2 
 5 11 Wild Bull Duelist 301,48 1 
 6 294 Ace Heart 49er 308,77 2 
 7 49471 Angelo Siringo Duelist 330,83 2 
 8 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler 336,80 3 
 9 959 Hillbilly Wrangler 337,27 4 
 10 696 Rawhide Rooster Duelist 344,69 3 
 11 220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge 374,71 2 
 12 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl 375,61 1 
 13 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack Duelist 407,52 4 
 14 234 HipShot Senior 407,57 1 
 15 880010 Lady Elena Cowgirl 414,91 2 
 16 163 Capt´n Redneck Frontiersman 436,37 1 
 17 1064 Kris Chevy 49er 445,35 3 
 18 80323 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 452,21 3 
 19 741 Bellle Stowell Cowgirl 458,87 3 
 20 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 473,79 2 
 21 89788 Lucky Holmes Young Gun 513,09 1 
 22 978 Martin Wayne Duelist 514,87 5 
 23 1076 Hellman Rebel Duelist 521,57 6 
 24 318 Lefty Senior 524,96 2 
 25 512 John Wild Frontiersman 537,62 3 
 26 1223 Vaquero Chris Duelist 863,58 7 
 27 1123 Madam Ginger Frontiersman 876,27 4 
 28 89787 Mike Barker 49er 1412,90 4 
 29 999015 Thunder Frontier Cartridge 1569,88 4 
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Stage Placement by Time Match: 2010-10-02 
 .Indian Attack 
 Final Time SASS  Alias Category State 
 Stage 1 
 22,55 294 Ace Heart 49er 
 24,13 45998 Captain Wildbeard 49er 
 25,29 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 
 26,38 526 Smokey Pete Wrangler 
 26,63 11 Wild Bull Duelist 
 30,15 49471 Angelo Siringo Duelist 
 31,55 234 HipShot Senior 
 31,64 241 John Soldierboy Hancock Frontier Cartridge 
 32,65 220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge 
 34,52 696 Rawhide Rooster Duelist 
 34,74 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack Duelist 
 35,64 959 Hillbilly Wrangler 
 38,77 89788 Lucky Holmes Young Gun 
 38,89 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl 
 39,37 1064 Kris Chevy 49er 
 39,41 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler 
 39,63 1223 Vaquero Chris Duelist 
 40,48 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 
 40,56 163 Capt´n Redneck Frontiersman 
 41,13 880010 Lady Elena Cowgirl 
 41,67 318 Lefty Senior 
 41,81 80323 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 
 50,75 512 John Wild Frontiersman 
 51,38 999015 Thunder Frontier Cartridge 
 51,62 89787 Mike Barker 49er 
 54,40 978 Martin Wayne Duelist 
 64,51 741 Bellle Stowell Cowgirl 
 65,06 1076 Hellman Rebel Duelist 
 75,18 1123 Madam Ginger Frontiersman 

 Stage 2 
 24,25 241 John Soldierboy Hancock Frontier Cartridge 
 25,01 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler 
 26,48 45998 Captain Wildbeard 49er 
 30,00 526 Smokey Pete Wrangler 
 34,33 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl 
 34,57 11 Wild Bull Duelist 
 36,12 1223 Vaquero Chris Duelist 
 36,16 49471 Angelo Siringo Duelist 
 36,61 880010 Lady Elena Cowgirl 
 41,14 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 
 41,53 234 HipShot Senior 
 42,60 959 Hillbilly Wrangler 
 44,83 696 Rawhide Rooster Duelist 
 45,05 220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge 
 45,09 741 Bellle Stowell Cowgirl 
 45,78 978 Martin Wayne Duelist 
 46,38 512 John Wild Frontiersman 
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 Final Time SASS  Alias Category State 
 46,80 89788 Lucky Holmes Young Gun 
 47,74 80323 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 
 49,86 1064 Kris Chevy 49er 
 50,40 294 Ace Heart 49er 
 51,00 318 Lefty Senior 
 51,76 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack Duelist 
 52,24 163 Capt´n Redneck Frontiersman 
 59,35 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 
 64,67 999015 Thunder Frontier Cartridge 
 68,09 1076 Hellman Rebel Duelist 
 104,33 1123 Madam Ginger Frontiersman 
 999,99 89787 Mike Barker 49er 

 Stage 3 
 22,70 11 Wild Bull Duelist 
 25,37 45998 Captain Wildbeard 49er 
 25,66 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler 
 28,15 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 
 30,08 241 John Soldierboy Hancock Frontier Cartridge 
 30,39 696 Rawhide Rooster Duelist 
 31,92 294 Ace Heart 49er 
 31,93 526 Smokey Pete Wrangler 
 34,55 220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge 
 34,89 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack Duelist 
 35,48 49471 Angelo Siringo Duelist 
 38,51 978 Martin Wayne Duelist 
 41,26 1223 Vaquero Chris Duelist 
 41,51 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl 
 42,24 234 HipShot Senior 
 42,72 163 Capt´n Redneck Frontiersman 
 43,42 1064 Kris Chevy 49er 
 48,41 89787 Mike Barker 49er 
 48,81 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 
 48,92 741 Bellle Stowell Cowgirl 
 49,86 880010 Lady Elena Cowgirl 
 50,79 80323 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 
 52,31 1076 Hellman Rebel Duelist 
 52,60 959 Hillbilly Wrangler 
 55,17 999015 Thunder Frontier Cartridge 
 55,33 512 John Wild Frontiersman 
 71,30 318 Lefty Senior 
 73,50 89788 Lucky Holmes Young Gun 
 83,88 1123 Madam Ginger Frontiersman 

 Stage 4 
 9,20 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 
 12,92 45998 Captain Wildbeard 49er 
 14,26 294 Ace Heart 49er 
 17,83 526 Smokey Pete Wrangler 
 21,54 49471 Angelo Siringo Duelist 
 22,59 696 Rawhide Rooster Duelist 
 25,27 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 

Match  den 2 oktober 2010 Page 2 of 6 



 Final Time SASS  Alias Category State 
 25,99 220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge 
 26,64 1064 Kris Chevy 49er 
 27,42 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl 
 27,56 741 Bellle Stowell Cowgirl 
 28,58 241 John Soldierboy Hancock Frontier Cartridge 
 28,95 11 Wild Bull Duelist 
 31,89 959 Hillbilly Wrangler 
 34,43 999015 Thunder Frontier Cartridge 
 35,34 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack Duelist 
 36,62 318 Lefty Senior 
 36,76 1223 Vaquero Chris Duelist 
 37,61 163 Capt´n Redneck Frontiersman 
 39,83 89788 Lucky Holmes Young Gun 
 39,95 80323 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 
 41,94 880010 Lady Elena Cowgirl 
 43,91 1076 Hellman Rebel Duelist 
 45,14 89787 Mike Barker 49er 
 46,23 978 Martin Wayne Duelist 
 46,24 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler 
 48,65 1123 Madam Ginger Frontiersman 
 54,18 234 HipShot Senior 
 66,66 512 John Wild Frontiersman 

 Stage 5 
 22,01 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 
 26,92 294 Ace Heart 49er 
 26,92 241 John Soldierboy Hancock Frontier Cartridge 
 28,00 89788 Lucky Holmes Young Gun 
 28,10 959 Hillbilly Wrangler 
 29,07 45998 Captain Wildbeard 49er 
 32,58 526 Smokey Pete Wrangler 
 34,06 234 HipShot Senior 
 34,21 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl 
 34,52 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler 
 34,68 696 Rawhide Rooster Duelist 
 35,41 220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge 
 39,82 89787 Mike Barker 49er 
 41,24 49471 Angelo Siringo Duelist 
 42,02 163 Capt´n Redneck Frontiersman 
 45,98 11 Wild Bull Duelist 
 46,17 512 John Wild Frontiersman 
 46,61 1223 Vaquero Chris Duelist 
 49,54 741 Bellle Stowell Cowgirl 
 50,38 80323 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 
 51,09 1064 Kris Chevy 49er 
 51,10 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 
 52,64 999015 Thunder Frontier Cartridge 
 54,26 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack Duelist 
 54,81 880010 Lady Elena Cowgirl 
 55,87 1076 Hellman Rebel Duelist 
 58,30 318 Lefty Senior 
 59,97 978 Martin Wayne Duelist 
 114,35 1123 Madam Ginger Frontiersman 
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 Final Time SASS  Alias Category State 

 Stage 6 
 21,17 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 
 29,16 220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge 
 29,48 45998 Captain Wildbeard 49er 
 31,27 526 Smokey Pete Wrangler 
 31,77 11 Wild Bull Duelist 
 32,94 959 Hillbilly Wrangler 
 33,23 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler 
 34,35 294 Ace Heart 49er 
 35,37 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack Duelist 
 41,95 241 John Soldierboy Hancock Frontier Cartridge 
 42,18 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl 
 45,17 696 Rawhide Rooster Duelist 
 45,58 880010 Lady Elena Cowgirl 
 47,30 234 HipShot Senior 
 47,33 89787 Mike Barker 49er 
 48,53 49471 Angelo Siringo Duelist 
 49,92 978 Martin Wayne Duelist 
 50,38 741 Bellle Stowell Cowgirl 
 50,79 163 Capt´n Redneck Frontiersman 
 51,38 1076 Hellman Rebel Duelist 
 52,52 1064 Kris Chevy 49er 
 53,19 512 John Wild Frontiersman 
 55,88 999015 Thunder Frontier Cartridge 
 56,32 80323 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 
 58,20 1223 Vaquero Chris Duelist 
 59,29 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 
 62,91 318 Lefty Senior 
 68,16 89788 Lucky Holmes Young Gun 
 110,16 1123 Madam Ginger Frontiersman 

 Stage 7 
 21,17 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 
 28,89 49471 Angelo Siringo Duelist 
 31,54 241 John Soldierboy Hancock Frontier Cartridge 
 34,82 11 Wild Bull Duelist 
 36,24 959 Hillbilly Wrangler 
 37,79 696 Rawhide Rooster Duelist 
 38,88 294 Ace Heart 49er 
 39,85 526 Smokey Pete Wrangler 
 40,59 880010 Lady Elena Cowgirl 
 41,81 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler 
 42,25 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl 
 42,50 163 Capt´n Redneck Frontiersman 
 45,23 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack Duelist 
 49,39 1076 Hellman Rebel Duelist 
 50,45 318 Lefty Senior 
 51,89 45998 Captain Wildbeard 49er 
 51,91 234 HipShot Senior 
 52,83 1064 Kris Chevy 49er 
 53,22 220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge 
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 54,38 80323 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 
 54,38 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 
 54,38 978 Martin Wayne Duelist 
 55,07 89787 Mike Barker 49er 
 55,11 89788 Lucky Holmes Young Gun 
 55,33 741 Bellle Stowell Cowgirl 
 72,66 512 John Wild Frontiersman 
 101,10 999015 Thunder Frontier Cartridge 
 117,12 1123 Madam Ginger Frontiersman 
 150,00 1223 Vaquero Chris Duelist 

 Stage 8 
 21,72 45998 Captain Wildbeard 49er 
 21,84 526 Smokey Pete Wrangler 
 21,93 11 Wild Bull Duelist 
 23,09 959 Hillbilly Wrangler 
 23,41 49471 Angelo Siringo Duelist 
 26,12 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 
 27,19 880010 Lady Elena Cowgirl 
 27,24 696 Rawhide Rooster Duelist 
 27,48 241 John Soldierboy Hancock Frontier Cartridge 
 28,49 220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge 
 30,17 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler 
 31,31 80323 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 
 31,35 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack Duelist 
 32,80 294 Ace Heart 49er 
 34,21 234 HipShot Senior 
 35,14 89787 Mike Barker 49er 
 36,79 1076 Hellman Rebel Duelist 
 36,92 163 Capt´n Redneck Frontiersman 
 37,81 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl 
 40,06 741 Bellle Stowell Cowgirl 
 40,21 1064 Kris Chevy 49er 
 42,77 512 John Wild Frontiersman 
 44,80 978 Martin Wayne Duelist 
 49,05 89788 Lucky Holmes Young Gun 
 49,38 318 Lefty Senior 
 51,31 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 
 77,29 1123 Madam Ginger Frontiersman 
 91,25 999015 Thunder Frontier Cartridge 
 150,00 1223 Vaquero Chris Duelist 

 Stage 9 
 20,93 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 
 23,50 526 Smokey Pete Wrangler 
 23,94 294 Ace Heart 49er 
 27,19 241 John Soldierboy Hancock Frontier Cartridge 
 27,88 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler 
 28,45 11 Wild Bull Duelist 
 30,02 45998 Captain Wildbeard 49er 
 32,31 959 Hillbilly Wrangler 
 32,81 234 HipShot Senior 
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 33,88 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack Duelist 
 34,89 696 Rawhide Rooster Duelist 
 36,39 741 Bellle Stowell Cowgirl 
 36,63 80323 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 
 36,96 49471 Angelo Siringo Duelist 
 37,44 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl 
 38,98 1064 Kris Chevy 49er 
 41,16 880010 Lady Elena Cowgirl 
 41,81 1076 Hellman Rebel Duelist 
 42,14 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 
 42,66 163 Capt´n Redneck Frontiersman 
 43,91 89787 Mike Barker 49er 
 47,29 512 John Wild Frontiersman 
 48,02 220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge 
 52,89 89788 Lucky Holmes Young Gun 
 53,65 318 Lefty Senior 
 59,38 978 Martin Wayne Duelist 
 63,37 999015 Thunder Frontier Cartridge 
 71,82 1123 Madam Ginger Frontiersman 
 150,00 1223 Vaquero Chris Duelist 

 Stage 10 
 17,20 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 
 21,86 959 Hillbilly Wrangler 
 25,68 11 Wild Bull Duelist 
 28,10 241 John Soldierboy Hancock Frontier Cartridge 
 28,47 49471 Angelo Siringo Duelist 
 32,44 45998 Captain Wildbeard 49er 
 32,59 696 Rawhide Rooster Duelist 
 32,75 294 Ace Heart 49er 
 32,87 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler 
 36,04 880010 Lady Elena Cowgirl 
 37,78 234 HipShot Senior 
 39,57 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl 
 41,09 741 Bellle Stowell Cowgirl 
 42,17 220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge 
 42,90 80323 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 
 45,66 526 Smokey Pete Wrangler 
 46,47 89787 Mike Barker 49er 
 48,35 163 Capt´n Redneck Frontiersman 
 49,68 318 Lefty Senior 
 50,43 1064 Kris Chevy 49er 
 50,70 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack Duelist 
 56,42 512 John Wild Frontiersman 
 56,96 1076 Hellman Rebel Duelist 
 59,87 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 
 60,98 89788 Lucky Holmes Young Gun 
 61,50 978 Martin Wayne Duelist 
 73,49 1123 Madam Ginger Frontiersman 
 155,00 1223 Vaquero Chris Duelist 
 999,99 999015 Thunder Frontier Cartridge 
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Alias Class OverAllTime FinalTime Rank FinalRank Raw1 M1 P1 Fin1 Rank1 Raw2 M2 P2 Fin2 Rank2 Raw3 M3 Fin3 Rank3 Raw4 M4 P4 B4 Fin4 Rank4 Raw5
Ray Heartless Wrangler 1 250,59 1,00 44,00 20,29 1,00 0,00 25,29 3,00 49,35 0,00 1,00 59,35 25,00 18,15 2,00 28,15 4,00 16,20 0,00 0,00 7,00 9,20 1,00 22,01
Captain Wildbeard 49er 2 283,52 2,00 47,00 24,13 0,00 0,00 24,13 2,00 26,48 0,00 0,00 26,48 3,00 25,37 0,00 25,37 2,00 22,92 0,00 0,00 10,00 12,92 2,00 34,07
Hancock Frontier Cartridge 3 297,73 3,00 58,00 31,64 0,00 0,00 31,64 8,00 24,25 0,00 0,00 24,25 1,00 25,08 1,00 30,08 5,00 29,58 1,00 0,00 6,00 28,58 12,00 31,92
Smokey Pete Wrangler 4 300,84 4,00 58,00 26,38 0,00 0,00 26,38 4,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 4,00 26,93 1,00 31,93 8,00 26,83 0,00 0,00 9,00 17,83 4,00 32,58
Wild Bull Duelist 5 301,48 5,00 61,00 21,63 1,00 0,00 26,63 5,00 29,57 1,00 0,00 34,57 6,00 22,70 0,00 22,70 1,00 33,95 1,00 0,00 10,00 28,95 13,00 35,98
Ace Heart 49er 6 308,77 6,00 74,00 22,55 0,00 0,00 22,55 1,00 30,40 2,00 1,00 50,40 21,00 26,92 1,00 31,92 7,00 24,26 0,00 0,00 10,00 14,26 3,00 31,92
Angelo Siringo Duelist 7 330,83 7,00 85,00 25,15 1,00 0,00 30,15 6,00 31,16 1,00 0,00 36,16 8,00 30,48 1,00 35,48 11,00 31,54 0,00 0,00 10,00 21,54 5,00 46,24
Nashville Frank Wrangler 8 336,80 10,00 98,00 29,41 2,00 0,00 39,41 16,00 25,01 0,00 0,00 25,01 2,00 25,66 0,00 25,66 3,00 40,24 1,00 1,00 9,00 46,24 26,00 34,52
Hillbilly Wrangler 9 337,27 9,00 91,00 25,64 2,00 0,00 35,64 12,00 27,60 3,00 0,00 42,60 12,00 32,60 4,00 52,60 24,00 26,89 2,00 0,00 5,00 31,89 14,00 28,10
Rawhide Rooster Duelist 10 344,69 8,00 89,00 29,52 1,00 0,00 34,52 10,00 34,83 2,00 0,00 44,83 13,00 30,39 0,00 30,39 6,00 30,59 0,00 0,00 8,00 22,59 6,00 34,68
Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge 11 374,71 11,00 119,00 27,65 1,00 0,00 32,65 9,00 35,05 0,00 1,00 45,05 14,00 29,55 1,00 34,55 9,00 29,99 1,00 0,00 9,00 25,99 8,00 35,41
Woman Cowgirl 12 375,61 12,00 119,00 38,89 0,00 0,00 38,89 14,00 29,33 1,00 0,00 34,33 5,00 36,51 1,00 41,51 14,00 30,42 1,00 0,00 8,00 27,42 10,00 39,21
Jack Duelist 13 407,52 14,00 149,00 34,74 0,00 0,00 34,74 11,00 46,76 1,00 0,00 51,76 23,00 34,89 0,00 34,89 10,00 42,34 0,00 0,00 7,00 35,34 16,00 49,26
HipShot Senior 14 407,57 13,00 134,00 31,55 0,00 0,00 31,55 7,00 36,53 1,00 0,00 41,53 11,00 42,24 0,00 42,24 15,00 62,18 0,00 0,00 8,00 54,18 28,00 39,06
Lady Elena Cowgirl 15 414,91 15,00 152,00 36,13 1,00 0,00 41,13 20,00 36,61 0,00 0,00 36,61 9,00 44,86 1,00 49,86 21,00 49,94 0,00 0,00 8,00 41,94 22,00 49,81
Capt´n Redneck Frontiersman 16 436,37 18,00 179,00 40,56 0,00 0,00 40,56 19,00 42,24 2,00 0,00 52,24 24,00 42,72 0,00 42,72 16,00 47,61 0,00 0,00 10,00 37,61 19,00 47,02
Kris Chevy 49er 17 445,35 16,00 177,00 39,37 0,00 0,00 39,37 15,00 49,86 0,00 0,00 49,86 20,00 38,42 1,00 43,42 17,00 35,64 0,00 0,00 9,00 26,64 9,00 51,09
Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 18 452,21 19,00 187,00 36,81 1,00 0,00 41,81 22,00 47,74 0,00 0,00 47,74 19,00 50,79 0,00 50,79 22,00 44,95 1,00 0,00 10,00 39,95 21,00 55,38
Bellle Stowell Cowgirl 19 458,87 17,00 177,00 49,51 3,00 0,00 64,51 27,00 45,09 0,00 0,00 45,09 15,00 43,92 1,00 48,92 20,00 34,56 0,00 0,00 7,00 27,56 11,00 49,54
William Maddox Frontiersman 20 473,79 20,00 190,00 40,48 0,00 0,00 40,48 18,00 41,14 0,00 0,00 41,14 10,00 38,81 2,00 48,81 19,00 35,27 0,00 0,00 10,00 25,27 7,00 51,10
Lucky Holmes Young Gun 21 513,09 22,00 205,00 38,77 0,00 0,00 38,77 13,00 46,80 0,00 0,00 46,80 18,00 53,50 4,00 73,50 28,00 47,83 0,00 0,00 8,00 39,83 20,00 28,00
Martin Wayne Duelist 22 514,87 24,00 218,00 44,40 2,00 0,00 54,40 26,00 45,78 0,00 0,00 45,78 16,00 38,51 0,00 38,51 12,00 46,23 1,00 0,00 5,00 46,23 25,00 49,97
Hellman Rebel Duelist 23 521,57 25,00 218,00 55,06 2,00 0,00 65,06 28,00 53,09 3,00 0,00 68,09 27,00 52,31 0,00 52,31 23,00 50,91 0,00 0,00 7,00 43,91 23,00 50,87
Lefty Senior 24 524,96 27,00 224,00 41,67 0,00 0,00 41,67 21,00 46,00 1,00 0,00 51,00 22,00 56,30 3,00 71,30 27,00 40,62 1,00 0,00 9,00 36,62 17,00 48,30
John Wild Frontiersman 25 537,62 26,00 223,00 45,75 1,00 0,00 50,75 23,00 46,38 0,00 0,00 46,38 17,00 50,33 1,00 55,33 26,00 61,66 0,00 1,00 5,00 66,66 29,00 51,17
Vaquero Chris Duelist 26 863,58 23,00 210,00 39,63 0,00 0,00 39,63 17,00 36,12 0,00 0,00 36,12 7,00 41,26 0,00 41,26 13,00 45,76 0,00 0,00 9,00 36,76 18,00 51,61
Madam Ginger Frontiersman 27 876,27 29,00 278,00 70,18 1,00 0,00 75,18 29,00 79,33 5,00 0,00 104,33 28,00 68,88 3,00 83,88 29,00 55,65 0,00 0,00 7,00 48,65 27,00 94,35
Mike Barker 49er 28 1412,90 21,00 198,00 41,62 2,00 0,00 51,62 25,00 150,00 0,00 0,00 999,99 29,00 43,41 1,00 48,41 18,00 43,14 2,00 0,00 8,00 45,14 24,00 39,82
Thunder Frontier Cartridge 29 1569,88 28,00 244,00 41,38 2,00 0,00 51,38 24,00 64,67 0,00 0,00 64,67 26,00 50,17 1,00 55,17 25,00 44,43 0,00 0,00 10,00 34,43 15,00 52,64



M5 P5 B5 Fin5 Rank5 Raw6 M6 P6 Fin6 Rank6 Raw7 M7 P7 Fin7 Rank7 Raw8 M8 Fin8 Rank8 Raw9 M9 Fin9 Rank9 Raw10 M10 P10 B10 Fin10 Rank10 a
1,00 0,00 5,00 22,01 1,00 21,17 0 0 21,17 1 21,17 0 0 21,17 1 21,12 1 26,12 6 20,93 0 20,93 1 22,20 0 0 5 17,20 1
0,00 0,00 5,00 29,07 5,00 29,48 0 0 29,48 3 46,89 1 0 51,89 16 21,72 0 21,72 1 25,02 1 30,02 7 37,44 0 0 5 32,44 6
0,00 0,00 5,00 26,92 2,00 31,95 2 0 41,95 10 31,54 0 0 31,54 3 22,48 1 27,48 9 27,19 0 27,19 4 33,10 0 0 5 28,10 4
1,00 0,00 5,00 32,58 6,00 31,27 0 0 31,27 4 39,85 0 0 39,85 8 21,84 0 21,84 2 23,50 0 23,5 2 40,66 2 0 5 45,66 16
3,00 0,00 5,00 45,98 15,00 26,77 1 0 31,77 5 29,82 1 0 34,82 4 21,93 0 21,93 3 23,45 1 28,45 6 30,68 0 0 5 25,68 3
0,00 0,00 5,00 26,92 2,00 34,35 0 0 34,35 8 33,88 1 0 38,88 7 27,80 1 32,8 14 23,94 0 23,94 3 32,75 1 0 5 32,75 8
0,00 0,00 5,00 41,24 13,00 43,53 1 0 48,53 16 28,89 0 0 28,89 2 23,41 0 23,41 5 26,96 2 36,96 14 33,47 0 0 5 28,47 5
0,00 0,00 0,00 34,52 9,00 33,23 0 0 33,23 7 41,81 0 0 41,81 10 25,17 1 30,17 11 22,88 1 27,88 5 27,87 0 1 5 32,87 9
1,00 0,00 5,00 28,10 4,00 27,94 1 0 32,94 6 36,24 0 0 36,24 5 23,09 0 23,09 4 27,31 1 32,31 8 26,86 0 0 5 21,86 2
0,00 0,00 0,00 34,68 10,00 40,17 1 0 45,17 12 37,79 0 0 37,79 6 27,24 0 27,24 8 34,89 0 34,89 11 37,59 0 0 5 32,59 7
1,00 0,00 5,00 35,41 11,00 29,16 0 0 29,16 2 43,22 2 0 53,22 19 28,49 0 28,49 10 38,02 2 48,02 23 42,17 1 0 5 42,17 14
0,00 0,00 5,00 34,21 8,00 42,18 0 0 42,18 11 37,25 1 0 42,25 11 27,81 2 37,81 19 32,44 1 37,44 15 39,57 1 0 5 39,57 12
1,00 0,00 0,00 54,26 23,00 35,37 0 0 35,37 9 45,23 0 0 45,23 13 31,35 0 31,35 13 33,88 0 33,88 10 45,70 0 1 5 50,70 21
0,00 0,00 5,00 34,06 7,00 47,30 0 0 47,3 14 51,91 0 0 51,91 17 34,21 0 34,21 15 32,81 0 32,81 9 42,78 0 0 5 37,78 11
1,00 0,00 0,00 54,81 24,00 40,58 1 0 45,58 13 40,59 0 0 40,59 9 27,19 0 27,19 7 31,16 2 41,16 17 41,04 0 0 5 36,04 10
0,00 0,00 5,00 42,02 14,00 45,79 1 0 50,79 19 42,50 0 0 42,5 12 36,92 0 36,92 18 37,66 1 42,66 20 48,35 1 0 5 48,35 18
0,00 0,00 0,00 51,09 20,00 52,52 0 0 52,52 21 52,83 0 0 52,83 18 35,21 1 40,21 21 38,98 0 38,98 16 55,43 0 0 5 50,43 20
0,00 0,00 5,00 50,38 19,00 56,32 0 0 56,32 24 54,38 0 0 54,38 20 31,31 0 31,31 12 36,63 0 36,63 13 47,90 0 0 5 42,90 15
0,00 0,00 0,00 49,54 18,00 50,38 0 0 50,38 18 55,33 0 0 55,33 23 35,06 1 40,06 20 36,39 0 36,39 12 46,09 0 0 5 41,09 13
0,00 0,00 0,00 51,10 21,00 54,29 1 0 59,29 26 54,38 0 0 54,38 20 41,31 2 51,31 26 42,14 0 42,14 19 54,87 2 0 5 59,87 24
0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00 3,00 58,16 0 1 68,16 28 55,11 0 0 55,11 22 44,05 1 49,05 24 42,89 2 52,89 24 65,98 0 0 5 60,98 25
2,00 0,00 0,00 59,97 27,00 44,92 1 0 49,92 17 49,38 1 0 54,38 20 39,80 1 44,8 23 44,38 3 59,38 26 46,50 2 1 5 61,50 26
2,00 0,00 5,00 55,87 25,00 46,38 1 0 51,38 20 44,39 1 0 49,39 14 31,79 1 36,79 17 36,81 1 41,81 18 51,96 2 0 5 56,96 23
2,00 0,00 0,00 58,30 26,00 57,91 1 0 62,91 27 50,45 0 0 50,45 15 44,38 1 49,38 25 43,65 2 53,65 25 54,68 0 0 5 49,68 19
0,00 0,00 5,00 46,17 16,00 53,19 0 0 53,19 22 57,66 1 1 72,66 24 37,77 1 42,77 22 47,29 0 47,29 22 51,42 0 1 5 56,42 22
0,00 0,00 5,00 46,61 17,00 48,20 2 0 58,2 25 150,00 0 0 150 27 150,00 0 150 29 #### 0 150 29 155,00 0 0 0 155,00 28
3,00 1,00 5,00 114,35 28,00 105,16 1 0 110,2 29 102,12 3 0 117,1 26 57,29 4 77,29 27 66,82 1 71,82 28 73,49 1 0 5 73,49 27
0,00 0,00 0,00 39,82 12,00 42,33 1 0 47,33 15 55,07 0 0 55,07 21 30,14 1 35,14 16 38,91 1 43,91 21 41,47 2 0 5 46,47 17
1,00 0,00 5,00 52,64 22,00 55,88 0 0 55,88 23 96,10 1 0 101,1 25 81,25 2 91,25 28 58,37 1 63,37 27 155,00 0 0 0 999,99 29


